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BOWEL SCISSORS
DF-19-263 

21.5 cm/8 1/2”

BOWEL SCISSORS
DF-19-264 

21.5 cm/8 72”

20 mm

DF-19-265A 
Flachmeibel 

Chisel
24.5 cm/9%”

1/i

STILLE-OSTEOTOME
DF-19-266A 8 mm
DF-19-266B 10 mm
DF-19-266C 12 mm
DF-19-266D 15 mm
DF-19-266E 20 mm
DF-19-266F 25 mm
20 cm/7 %”

OSTEOTOME
DF-19-267A 
DF-19-267B ' 
DF-19-267C '
14 cm/5 7/

8 mm 
10 mm 
12 mm

y2 LJ

OSTEOTOME 
DF-19-268A 
DF-19-268B ' 
DF-19-268C 
14 cm/5 1/2”

8 mm 
10 mm 
12 mm
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DISPOSABLE SURGICAL BLADES  

Surgical Blades & Sutures

Chirurgische Klingen & Nähte

Cuchilla & Suturas quirúrgica

Item Codes for disposable surgical blades are as follows:
HY-DSB10 through HY-DSB36d plus SS or CS, respectively (eg.: HY-DSB13-SS)

HY-SSC065-CS, HY-SSC110-CS, HY-SMTB
Item Codes for sterile stitch cutters are: For the Item Codes of sterile disposable scalpels 

choose your blade type above: HY-SDS13-SS
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DF-20-269
Skull breaker 
14 cm/5 1/2”

DF-20-271
Rachiotome Spine wrench 

22 cm/8 1/2”

DF-20-270
Skull Holder with turnable prongs to fit 

exactly the shape of the skul.

DF-20-272
Osteotome
13 cm/5 %”

BRUNETTI
DF-20-273

BRUNETTI
DF-20-274

Chisels, for opening the 
spinal column 
28.5 cm/11 %”

co

h-

10

CM

in

SURGICAL SUTURES Cuchilla & Suturas quirúrgica
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Item Codes are based on material and if there is a needle or not:
HY-PGA-N with needle, HY-PGA-O without needle (please check page 803 for needle types)
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   SURGICAL SUTURES
Chirurgische Klingen & Nähte

Cuchilla & Suturas quirúrgica

Item Codes for needles with Basic Shape  and Major Type codes are added to the suture item code above:
HY-PGA-1/2C-T1 or HY-PGA-SKI-T1 (indicate needle length, diameter, etc. if needed)

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7

803




